EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Off	fer	of '	Te	rm:	S

("Originating LEA") whi Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of s Subscribing LEA may al unique needs of the S material change in the a the originating Service Subscribing LEA	("General Offer") through its signature shall not a services, or to any other provises a spree to change the data pubscribing LEA. The Provider mapplicable privacy statues; (2) a se Agreement; or three (3) year	other LEA ("Subscr gnature below. The necessarily bind Polion not addressed rovided by Subscr ay withdraw the material change is a after the date	ibing LEA") who a nis General Offer s rovider to other to d in this DPA. The ibing LEA to the F General Offer in an the services and of Provider's sign- signed	schall extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a d products listed in
PROVIDER: Math F	Playground LLC			
BY: Colleen King	Digitally signed by Colleen Kin Date: 2021.04.05 17:15:28 -0	ng 4'00'D	oate: 04/05/202	21
Printed Name: Collect	en King	_Title/Position: N	1ember	
the General Offer of Pri- terms of this DPA for the and Math Playgro	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	and the Provider s Big Hollow School	hall therefore be b District 38	ound by the same
Subscribing LEA:				
BY:		Date:_	06/30/2021	
Printed Name: Matt M	1cCulley	Title/Position: _]	Director of Techn	ıology
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Big Hollow School District	38		
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Matt McCulley			
Title:	Director of Technology			
Address:	26051 West Nippersink Road	Ingleside, IL 600)41	
Telephone Number:	847-740-1490			
Email:	mmcculley@bighollow.us			